

Date: 23/09/2020

Ref No.: MOD/DS/JD/NP/09232020182410

The Designated Director, GOODWILL WEALTH MANAGEMENT PVT. LTD. NEW NO. 9, OLD NO. 4/1, 2ND FLOOR, MASHA ALLAH BUILDING, CHENNAI - 600004 TAMILNADU

Registration of Authorized Person/s.

Dear Sir/Madam,

We are pleased to inform you that exchange has approved your application/s for following 'Authorized Person/s' (AP's):

SR.No.	Authorised Person Name	Trade Name	Regi.No
1	OJASVIN WEALTH CREATION PRIVATE LIMITED	OJASVIN WEALTH CREATION PRIVATE LIMITED	AP01664801114097

We enclosed herewith the APs Registration Certificate in Original for the same.

You are requested to kindly check the details mentioned in the AP certificate/s before forwarding the same to your respective Authorized Person/s. In case of any discrepancy, you are requested to contact the officials of the Membership Operations Department (Authorised Persons registration section) of the Exchange.

For BSE Ltd. This is computer generated letter does not require signature.





Certificate of Registration Authorised Person (As per Rule, Bye Laws and Regulations of the Exchange) Certificate Number : 114097

In exercise of the powers conferred by SEBI Circular No. MIRSD/DR-1/Cir-16/09 dated November 06, 2009 and as per Rule, Bye-laws and Regulations of the Exchange the certificate of registration is hereby granted to :

OJASVIN WEALTH CREATION PRIVATE LIMITED

 Authorised Person
 OJASVIN WEALTH CREATION PRIVATE LIMITED

Trade Name

Address

H-111 SECTOR - 63

NOIDA

GAUTAM BUDHANAGAR

City	GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR
PIN Code	201301
State	UTTAR PRADESH
AP Registration No.	AP01664801114097
Segment Type	CASH AND CURRENCY DERIVATIVES AND EQUITY DERIVATIVES

AFFILIATED TO:

Stock Broker	GOODWILL WEALTH MANAGEMENT PVT. LTD.
SEBI Registration No.	CASH : INZ000177036
	CURRENCY DERIVATIVE : INZ000177036
	EQUITY DERIVATIVE : INZ000177036

This certificate shall be valid till it is suspended/cancelled in accordance with the SEBI Circular/s and Rule, Bye-laws and Regulations of the Exchange.

By Order for and on behalf of BSE Limited.

Place: Mumbai Date: 23/09/2020 **Authorised Signatory**